B-3
AD
S Industrial Fluid
C
ontrols
DPL417 DPL417877.963.4966 • dixonvalve.com 877.963.4966 • dixonvalve.com
B B
ADS Open Dome Adapter
ADS Outalarm Adapters, Gauge & Rods
Stainless Steel
Part	# Price/E
A100DA $284.10
Features:
• flexible	design	fits	most	domes
• ½	NPT	port	for	Outalarm	probes
ADS Outage Gauge
Probe	Length Part	# Price/E
24" A100HC24A $3522.75
36" A100HC36A 3522.75
48" A100HC48A 3522.75
60" A100HC60A 3522.75
72" A100HC72A 3750.00
84" A100HC84A 3750.00
96" A100HC96A 3750.00
Features:
•	 capacitance	Phase	Shift	probe
• ½"	NPT	gland	standard
•	 minimum	dielectric	constant	1.7
•	 temperature	range:	-14°F to 325°F (-26°C to 163°C)
ADS Outalarm with High Temperature Capacitance Probe
Stainless Steel
Part	# Price/E
A100OGA $1500.00
Application:
• used	to	measure	outage	of	any	mobile	tanks
Features:
• ½"	OD	rod
•	 laser	engraved	scale	with	¼"	graduations
•	 open	dome	bracket
•	 	overall	length:	60"
laser engraving closeup